RESULTATS CLASIFICATORIO TROFEO PRIMAVERA 2025

NOM
1 Jordi Mata Martinez
2 Toni Ortega

NOM
1 Alex Badia Coderch

NOM
1 Marta Gelpi Camallonga
2 Tania Martinez Bazan
3 Rosa Martinez Ochoa
4 Silvia Coderch Huguet

NOM
1 Dioni Martinez Martinez
2 Xavier Fernandez Buil
3 Jose Manuel Marti Martinez
4 Jesus Francisco del Rio Rada
5 Juan José Ruiz Cabeza
6 Marc Coll Bosch
7 Toni Ferrando Bartumeu
8 Juan Espin Escamez

NOM
1 Jessica Mallen
2 Olga Moya Bonilla
3 Guadalupe Lara Moreno
4 Jenifer Canadas Capilla
5 Irma Galeano Valeriano
6 Zoe PenaLara

NOM
1 Josep Ramon Porta Perales
2 Josep Sanchez Lamarca
3 Rodolfo DAlessandro
4 Francisco Sierra Jiménez
5 Joan Carles Ciurana Magin
6 Amador Rueda Oliver
7 Ricardo masague
8 Margal crous Martorell

CCTA -11/05/2025
ARC COMPOST HOME

CLUB
TEM
Caldes

ARC COMPOST MENOR

CLUB
CCTA

ARC LONGBOW DONA

CLUB
CCTA
CCTA
Les Franqueses
CCTA

ARC LONGBOW HOME

CLUB
Cams
CAMS
CCTA
CCTA
CCTA
CCTA
CCTA
TEM

ARC NU DONA

CLUB

TEM

TEM

TEM

TEM

Tir Amb Arc Manresa
TEM

ARC NU HOME
CLUB
Tiramb arc 'Arbog
CCTA
CCTA
Les Franqueses
TEM
Les Franqueses
Tir Amb Arc Manresa
TEM

PUNTS
379
282

PUNTS
289

PUNTS
299
292
279
215

PUNTS
337
331
318
314
298
276
267
183

PUNTS
297
279
245
219
182
179

PUNTS
387
384
368
352
321
301
282
275
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ARC TRADICIONAL DONA

NOM
1 Eva Maria Piquer Schkot
2 Eva Maria Iglesias Martinez
3 Silvia Arroyo
4 Rosa Farran Peris
5 Alicia Vargas Cots

CLUB

CCTA

Rubi

CCTA

Club Arquers Catalunya
CCTA

6 Cinta Casa Oliveras CCTA

7 Encarna Mateo CCTA
ARC TRADICIONAL HOME

NOM CLUB

1 JuanJosé Lopez Lopez CCTA

2 Manel Pascual Campisto
3 Francisco Javier Sanchez Silgado
4 Miguel Martinez Gonzalez
5 Viceng Mor Sinobas
6 Sergi Badia Coderch
7 José M. Moreno Pefalvo
8 Jordi Gbmez Rigat
9 Albert Torres
10 Bernat Rueda Sobella
11 Teodoro José Rodriguez Chorro
12 Jesus Lifian
13 Helios Artesero Gonzalez
14 Juan Jesus Carrasco
15 Sergio Moral Quintana
16 Jordi Oliveras Piguillem
17 Eugeni Garrigds Fenoy
18 Ferran Catalan Calvo
19 Sergi Macho Cornellana
20 Jan Badia Buxassa
21 Oscar Resa
22 Roi Gardon Lépez
23 Pedro Gomez
24 |sidro resarojas
25 Jose luis Fulgado De la fuente

Club Arquers Catalunya
Caldes

CCTA

Arquers de Rubi

CCTA

CCTA

CACV

CCTA

CACV

Club Arqueros Rubi
Arc Sab

Cacv

Cem Molins
CCTA

CACV

Arc Sab
CCTA

CCTA

Arc Montjuic
CCTA

CCTA
Castelldefels
Cem molins

ARC TRADICIONAL MENOR

NOM
1 Didac Porta Valldosera

CLUB
Tiramb arc 'Arbog

PUNTS
281
279
278
258
241
182
124

PUNTS
372
361
359
358
354
354
343
338
331
329
325
324
321
315
311
308
293
273
251
249
242
237
235
227
224

PUNTS
356
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RESULTATS FINALES TROFEO PRIMAVERA 2025

CCTA-11/05/2025

ARC LONGBOW DONA

12 Tania Martinez Bazan

24 Marta Gelpi Camallonga
3a Silvia Coderch Huguet

42 Rosa Martinez Ochoa

ARC LONGBOW HOME

10 Jose Manuel Marti Martinez
20 Dioni Martinez Martinez

30 Xavier Fernandez Buil

40 Jesus Francisco del Rio Rada
ARC NU DONA

12 Guadalupe Lara Moreno
22 Jessica Mallen

32 Olga Moya Bonilla

4a Jenifer Cafiadas Capilla
ARC NU HOME

10 Rodolfo DAlessandro

20 Francisco Sierra Jiménez
30 Josep Sanchez Lamarca

40 Josep Ramon Porta Perales
ARC TRADICIONAL DONA

12 Eva Maria Piquer Schkot

22 Eva Maria Iglesias Martinez
32 Rosa Farran Peris

4a Silvia Arroyo

ARC TRADICIONAL HOME

10 Miguel Martinez Gonzalez
20 Francisco Javier Sanchez Silgado
30 Manel Pascual Campisto
40 Juan José Lopez Lopez
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